
KIRBY ROLLER CRIMPER

ORGANIC
WEED
CONTROL &
SOIL HEALTH
DONE RIGHT

CONTACT KIRBY AT

KIRBYMFG.COM OR BY

PHONE AT (209) 723-0778
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A MAJOR PART OF NO TILL / MINIMUM
TILL REGENERATIVE FARMING PRACTICES

FLATTENS AND KILLS WEEDS OR COVER CROPS

UNIT SPECS

4'

6'

8'

10'

12'

Heavy Duty Crimping Blades

V Shaped Blades Pattern for

Smooth and Even Rolling 

Fillable Roller Tank

3 Point Connections

KEY FEATURES
LENGTHS          GALLONS         WEIGHT DRY        FULL WEIGHTS 

Increased Soil Health, Percolation and Nutrient

Improved Production

Less Reliance on Fertilizer and Herbicides

And SAVES MONEY! 

The Kirby Roller Crimper is an ideal tool for operations

seeking to use Organic and Regenerative Agricultural

practices and the ideal compliment to No Till or Minimum

Till practices.

The Kirby Roller Crimper assists with:

       Uptake

CUSTOM SIZING AVAILABLE

94

141

188

235

282

1000 lbs

1500 lbs

2000 lbs

2500 lbs

3000 lbs

1784 lbs

2676 lbs

3568 lbs

4460 lbs

5352 lbs


