KIRBY ROLLER CRIMPER



ORGANIC
WEED
CONTROL &
SOIL HEALTH
DONE RIGHT





A MAJOR PART OF NO TILL / MINIMUM TILL REGENERATIVE FARMING PRACTICES



FLATTENS AND KILLS WEEDS OR COVER CROPS

The Kirby Roller Crimper is an ideal tool for operations seeking to use Organic and Regenerative Agricultural practices and the ideal compliment to No Till or Minimum Till practices.

The Kirby Roller Crimper assists with:

- Increased Soil Health, Percolation and Nutrient Uptake
- Improved Production
- Less Reliance on Fertilizer and Herbicides
- And SAVES MONEY!

UNIT SPECS

LENGTHS	GALLONS	WEIGHT DRY	FULL WEIGHTS
4'	94	1000 lbs	1784 lbs
6'	141	1500 lbs	2676 lbs
8'	188	2000 lbs	3568 lbs
10'	235	2500 lbs	4460 lbs
12'	282	3000 lbs	5352 lbs

CUSTOM SIZING AVAILABLE









KEY FEATURES

- Heavy Duty Crimping Blades
- V Shaped Blades Pattern for Smooth and Even Rolling
- Fillable Roller Tank
- 3 Point Connections